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Daily Unique Assets Breakdown

Current Usage

Historical Usage

International Intermodal Vertical ID 1982
International Intermodal Horizontal 1D 359 2000
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Date Daily Transactions Daily Unique Assets
2023-02-01 362 173
2023-02-02 130 115
2023-02-03 186 112
2023-02-06 179 107
2023-02-07 118 82
2023-02-08 158 78
2023-02-09 282 132
2023-02-10 184 107
2023-02-13 251 138
2023-02-14 193 134
2023-02-15 224 144
2023-02-16 120 104
2023-02-17 271 136
2023-02-20 275 163
2023-02-21 328 192
2023-02-22 160 140
2023-02-23 215 146
2023-02-24 167 138
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18 Day(s) 3803 Transaction(s) 2341 Unique Asset(s) |
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Transactions Breakdown

Transactions Done

International Intermodal Vertical ID 3111
International Intermodal Horizontal ID 692
Total Transactions: 3803
AO - 3755
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